
lu/,\Hy'\ f-f .f .i",.ir.i:iir.'"i"l
t.rr. ^..1-.rr..r S nrl i rr- . ,: :.. . \. .! . \:-, . ,

E-TENDBR 3'I CALI, NOTICE

MSETCL invites online bids (E-Tender) from reputed & registered Electricalcontractors on\lahatransco website https://srmetender.mahatransco.in for t'he following Tender details.

\9te : AII eliSible SuPPlier / Contractors are mandated to get enrolled on SRM E-Tenders (New) portal
ol'MSETCL.

EHV O&M Circle, Kalwa

#
Sr.No
(tI:

Particular
(2\

Dcscription
(3)

I

3

-
4

I
6

2

E-Tender No. & Name of
Tender

RFx No :- 7000032880
E-Tender No. : SE/EII Y I O &M / C|R/KLWTECH/ Ten_3 8(3.d

call) 124-25
E-Tender for work of Supply and Installation of EpDM based
Mod,lar Advance Multi cable 'fransit System fbr cable entry
points for control and power cables at 220ky GIS pawane
substation under EHV O&M Division, Bhandup.

I ender Downloading Dates
& time. Tender Sale period. From Dt: 11.09.2021,00:00 Hrs to Dt. 1g.09.2024, 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time (Hrs.) for
online submission of
Tender Documents.

On or before DT: 18.09.2024, up to 09:59 Hrs

Date & Time(Hrs.) for
online opening of Tender
Documents.

18.09,2024 at l0:00 Hrs (if possible) Technical Bid
18.09.2024 at l5:00 Hrs (if possible) Commercial Bid

Dt.
Dt.

Tender Amount Rs. 53,40,668/- (lncluding all taxes)

EMD Amount Rs. 53,406.68

7 Tender Fees Rs. 500/- + cST

For furt
Contac

her details visit our website https://srmetendef.mahatransco.in/.
_27 60 1 84 s / 97 6900624 5 t 7 s0 63 7 9 0 5 5


